Position

Procurement & Materials
Director

Procurement Systems
Coordinator
Senior Administrative Asst.

Contracts Services Manager

Contracts Services Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Procurement And
Materials

Procurement And
Materials

Procurement And
Materials

Procurement And
Materials

Procurement And
Materials

Total Wages

$155,768

$92,558

$74,060

$40,033

$23,501

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,617
$21,868
$43,690

$5,657

$3,800



