Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Procurement & Materials Director		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Procurement And Materials	\$155,768	\$47,617
Procurement Systems Coordinator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Procurement And Materials	\$92,558	\$21,868
Senior Administrative Asst.		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Procurement And Materials	\$74,060	\$43,690
Contracts Services Manager		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Procurement And Materials	\$40,033	\$5,657
Contracts Services Manager		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Procurement And Materials	\$23,501	\$3,800